NesCom Recommendations
IEEE-SA Standards Board New Standards Committee (NesCom) Recommendations
[SASB approval date: 28-Sep-2017]
[All votes unanimous unless noted otherwise.]
Withdrawal Requests
IEEE Computer Society/Voting Systems Standards Committee
P1622.3
Standard for Election Systems Event Logging Data Interchange Format

Oliver Holland
Sponsors and Chairs Working Groups WGs (Full Names) WGs (Short Names) Standards*, Projects** Chairs
Next-Generation Service Overlay Networks (NGSON) COM/SDB/1903_WG 1903, P1903.1, P1903.2, P1903.3 Mehmet Ulema
Software-Defined Quantum Communication COM/SDB/QuantumComm P1913.1 Stephen Bush
Security for Virtualized Environments COM/SDB/SVE P1915.1 Anton Kaska
Performance for Virtualized Environments COM/SDB/PVE P1916.1 Mohammad Asad Rehman Chaudhry
Reliability for Virtualized Environments COM/SDB/RVE P1917.1 Jason Rupe
Software-Defined Networking Bootstrapping Procedures  COM/SDB/SDNBP P1921.1 Christian JACQUENET
SDN based Middleware for Control and Management of Networks COM/SDB/SDN-MCM P1930.1 Pranav Jha
Notes * Active standards, marked without the letter "P"
** Active projects, marked with the letter "P"
IEEE COMMUNICATIONS SOCIETY STANDARDS DEVELOPMENT BOARD (COM/SDB) AND ITS STANDARDS COMMITTEES (SCs): SPONSORS PROJECTS TO MOVE
COM/NetSoft
Mehmet Ulema
New Sponsor Working Groups WGs (Full Names) WGs (Short Names) Standards*, Projects** Chairs Old Committee
RF Protection of Personnel Working in the Vicinity of Wireless PSCC/D0/1654 1654 This is moved from PE/T&D
The Design and Installation of Cable Systems in Substations PSCC/E0/525 525 This is co-sponsored, PE/SUB is the lead, PSCC is the co-sponsor.
Profile for IEEE 1588 PTP PSCC/P0/C37.238 C37.238 Move from PE/PSR
WG for DNP3 PSCC/P0/P1815 1815 Move from PE/SUB
WG for IEC 61850 and 1815mapping PSCC/P0/P1815.1 1815.1 Move from SUB
IEEE Standard Test Method for Use in the Evaluation of Message PSC/P0/PC37.115 C37.115 Move from PSR
Network Communications in Substations PSCC/P0/1615 1615 Move from SUB
N x 64 kbps fiber interface PSCC/P0/PC37.94 PC37.94 Move from PSR
Synchrophasor Data Transfer for Power Systems PSCC/P0/PC37.118.2 C37.118.2 Move from PSR
Cyber Security Requirements for SA and P&C PSCC/S0/C37.240 C37.240 Move from PSR
Interoperability of IPSEC PSCC/S0/C2030.102.1 C2030.102.1 Move from SUB
IED Cyber Security Capabilities PSCC/S0/1686 1686 Move from SUB
Standard for a Cryptographic Protocol for Cyber Security of PSCC/S0/1711 1711 Move from SUB
Secure SCADA Comm. Protocol (SSCP) PSCC/S0/1711.1 1711.1 Move from SUB
PSCC/S0/1711.2 1711.2 Move from SUB
Guide for Power System Protective Relay Applications Over
Digital Communication Channels PSCC/MISC/C37.236 C37.236 Move from PSR
Power System Protective Relay Applications of Audio Tones Over PSCC/MISC/C37.93 C37.93 Move from PSR
Using Spread Spectrum Radio Communication for Power System PSCC/MISC/C37.244 C37.244 Move from PSR